STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	76M 99202-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT
	Version Status: ACTIVE
Owners:	CHARLES E FRANKLIN
	2537 OLOFSON DR MISSOULA, MT 59804
	BETTY M FRANKLIN 2537 OLOFSON DR MISSOULA, MT 59804
	THIS RIGHT WAS ALSO CLAIMED BY THE CLAIMANT OF FILE NO. W181842-00. THE WATER COURT DECREES THIS RIGHT AND MAKES BOTH CLAIMANTS OF THE RIGHT A MATTER OF RECORD.
Priority Date:	DECEMBER 31, 1880
	ty Date: DECEMBER 31, 1880
Type of Historical Right:	DECREED
Purpose (use):	IRRIGATION
Irrigation Type:	SPRINKLER/FLOOD
Maximum Flow Rate:	0.04 CFS
Maximum Volume:	3.00 AC-FT
Climatic Area:	3 - MODERATE
Maximum Acres:	0.67
Source Name:	CLARK FORK RIVER
Source Type:	SURFACE WATER
Point of Diversion and M	leans of Diversion:
<u>ID</u> 1	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountyNESWSE2213N19WMISSOULA
Period of Diversion Diversion Means:	n: APRIL 15 TO OCTOBER 19 HEADGATE
Period of Use:	APRIL 15 to OCTOBER 19
Place of Use:	
<u>ID</u> <u>Acres</u>	Govt Lot <u>Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County</u>
1 0.67	NESESE 19 13N 19W MISSOULA
Total: 0.67	
Geocodes/Valid:	04-2200-19-4-06-06-0000 - Y

Remarks:

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

THIS APPROPRIATION OF WATER TAKES WATER FROM THE CLARK FORK RIVER DRAINAGE (BASIN 76M) AND USES IT IN THE CLARK FORK RIVER DRAINAGE (BASIN 76M) AND THE BITTERROOT RIVER DRAINAGE (BASIN 76H). ANY OBJECTION TO THIS RIGHT MAY BE FILED DURING THE OBJECTION PERIODS FOR EITHER THE POINT OF DIVERSION OR PLACE OF USE BASIN.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 34046 RECEIVED 03/24/2006.

THIS CLAIM AND THE CLAIM NUMBERS LISTED FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE FILED ON THE SAME FORMERLY DECREED WATER RIGHT. THIS COURT MAKES NO DETERMINATION OF CORRECT PREDECESSORS IN INTEREST. THESE CLAIMS, HOWEVER, SHALL NOT EXCEED 30 INCHES AS DECREED IN CASE NO. 2500. A DETERMINATION OF THE DIVISION OF WATER AMONG CLAIMANTS IS NOT MADE BY THIS COURT. W181842-00